
 
List of PUB officers and their contact number, e-mail address for consultation on 
water service works 

 
 
 
(A) Submissions by Licensed Plumbers (Western Singapore) 
  

Consultation Meeting Venue: 80/82 Toh Guan Road East, #C3-01, Singapore 608576 
  

Name 
  

Tel No. Email Address  

(1) Tham Tuck Kuan, 
Principal Engineer 
  

67313622 tham_tuck_kuan@pub.gov.sg  

(2) Ng Guan Chai,    
Senior Engineer 
  

68852401 ng_guan_chai@pub.gov.sg  

(3) Seetoh Kok Khin, 
Engineer 
  

68852402 seetoh_kok_khin@pub.gov.sg  

(4) Sidek Bin Mohd Said, 
Engineer 
  

68852404 sidek_said@pub.gov.sg  

(5) Lim Chew Meng, 
Engineer 
  

68852405 lim_chew_meng@pub.gov.sg  

(6) Zainal Bin Atan,   
Engineer 
  

68852406 zainal_atan@pub.gov.sg  

(7) Low Chee Seng, 
Senior Assistant Engineer 
  

68852403 low_chee_seng@pub.gov.sg  

(8) Jason Tan Swee Teck,   
Senior Assistant Engineer 
  

68852404 tan_swee_teck@pub.gov.sg  

(9) Kevin Lee Seng Chye,  
Senior Assistant Engineer 
  

68852407 lee_seng_chye@pub.gov.sg  

 

  



 

(B) Submissions by Licensed Plumbers (Eastern Singapore) 
  

Consultation Meeting Venue: No. 65 Woodleigh Park, Woodleigh Complex Blk 2 
Level 2 Supply East Office Singapore 357875 
  

Name 
  

Tel No.  Email Address  

(1) James Leung,  
Principal Engineer  
 

63809825 james_leung@pub.gov.sg  

(2) Yeo Azman,         
Senior Engineer  
 

63809825  azman_yeo@pub.gov.sg  

(3) Senan Bin Kemat,  
Engineer 
  

63809825  senan_kemat@pub.gov.sg  

(4) Lim Boon Ping,  
Engineer 
  

63809825  lim_boon_ping@pub.gov.sg  

(5) Shamon Bin Sabtu,  
Senior Assistant Engineer 
 

63809823  shamon_sabtu@pub.gov.sg  

(6) Ambri Bin Bahrom,  
Senior Assistant Engineer 
  

63809823  ambri_bahrom@pub.gov.sg  

(7) Kamaruddin Bin Johar,  
Senior Assistant Engineer 
 

63809824  kamaruddin_johar@pub.gov.sg 

(8) Ismail Bin Sarip,  
Senior Assistant Engineer 
  

63809823  ismail_sarip@pub.gov.sg  

(9) Dicky Zulkifle Bin Abu Bakar, 
Assistant Engineer 
 

63809424 dicky_abu_bakar@pub.gov.sg 

(10) Abdul Mutalip Bin Amjah,  
Assistant Engineer 
 

63809424 abdul_mutalip_amjah@pub.gov.sg 

(11) Zaidi Bin Md Zaid, 
Assistant Engineer 
 

63809823 zaidi_md_zaid@pub.gov.sg 

(12) Md Khaled Bin Jailani, 
Assistant Engineer 
 

63809823 mohd_khaled_jailani@pub.gov.sg 

(13) Mohamad Safiee Bin Ann, 
Assistant Engineer 
 

63809823 mohd_safiee_ann@pub.gov.sg 

 

 



 

 

(C) Submissions by Professional Engineers  
 

Consultation Meeting Venue: 40 Scotts Road #10-01 Environment Building, 
Singapore 228231 
  

Name 
  

Tel No.  Email Address  

(1) Olivia Teo (Ms),  
Senior Engineer 
  

67313967  olivia_teo@pub.gov.sg  

(2) Ang Liew Kwee (Ms), 
Senior Engineer 
  

67313544  ang_liew_kwee@pub.gov.sg  

(3) Ow Zhao Hui (Mr), 
Engineer 
  

67313934  ow_zhao_hui@pub.gov.sg  

(4) Norain Binte Dalail (Ms), 
Senior Assistant Engineer  
 

67313762  norain_dalail@pub.gov.sg  

(5) Neshitra Nair (Ms),  
Senior Assistant Engineer 
  

67313552  neshitra_nair@pub.gov.sg  

(6) Wang Qiong (Ms),  
Senior Assistant Engineer 
  

67313975  wang_qiong@pub.gov.sg  

(7) Nazilah Binte Sapuan (Ms), 
Assistant Engineer 
  

67313598  nazilah_sapuan@pub.gov.sg  

(8) Zaman Kuthubdeen (Mr), 
Assistant Engineer  

67313762  zaman_kuthubdeen@pub.gov.sg  

 


